
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 269  275  273       817  -23 

T2  2  2   Troy 277  269  283       829  -11 
7  4  T3   Augusta 283  275  276       834  -6 

T2  3  T3   North Alabama 277  276  281       834  -6 
T5  5  5   Florida Gulf Coast U 282  279  276       837  -3 
T9  10  T6   Wisconsin 286  288  280       854  +14 
4  6  T6   Stetson 280  285  289       854  +14 
8  8  8   Lipscomb 284  288  284       856  +16 

T14  14  9   UNCW 296  283  279       858  +18 
T9  T11  10   Furman 286  290  285       861  +21 
12  T11  T11   Southern Mississippi 289  287  286       862  +22 

T14  9  T11   Arkansas 296  277  289       862  +22 
T9  7  13   Florida Atlantic 286  285  295       866  +26 
13  T11  14   Western Kentucky 293  283  295       871  +31 
T5  15  15   North Texas 282  300  295       877  +37 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Luke Clanton  Florida State  64   66  65       195  -15   
2 2   Brantley Scott  Troy  69   62  69       200  -10   

T4 T3   Wilmer Edero *  Florida State  66   69  69       204  -6   
T4 T3   Brett Moore  Florida Gulf Coast U  69   66  69       204  -6   
T6 T5   Jack Bigham  Florida State  68   69  68       205  -5   
3 T5   Nick Fowlkes  Troy  67   66  72       205  -5   

T10 7   Xing Luo  North Alabama  69   69  68       206  -4   
T10 T8   Nolan Harper  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   66  69       207  -3   
T14 T8   Carson Brewer  Florida State  69   70  68       207  -3   
T19 T10   Dean Wilken  Augusta  74   66  68       208  -2   
T14 T10   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  70   69  69       208  -2   
T6 T10   Will Morlan  Furman  68   69  71       208  -2   
T21 13   Behn Heyns  Augusta  72   69  68       209  -1   
T10 T14   Michael Mays *  Florida State  70   68  72       210  E   
T14 T14   Nashawn Tyson  Florida Atlantic  70   69  71       210  E   
T25 T14   Preston Worch  UNCW  75   67  68       210  E   
T21 T14   Benjamin Fernandez  Southern Mississippi  73   68  69       210  E   
T10 T14   Andrew Ferworn  North Alabama  68   70  72       210  E   
T25 T19   Chase Kaiser  North Alabama  71   71  69       211  +1   
T14 T19   Jake Springer  Troy  71   68  72       211  +1   
T14 T19   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  68   71  72       211  +1   
T25 22   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  73   69  70       212  +2   
T32 T23   Andrew McLauchlan *  Florida State  71   72  70       213  +3   
T46 T23   Spencer Turtz  Wisconsin  75   70  68       213  +3   
T46 T23   Sebastian Gamboa  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   73  68       213  +3   
T6 T23   Simon Engman  Stetson  70   67  76       213  +3   
T21 T23   Gray Albright  Florida State  71   70  72       213  +3   
T19 T23   Gage Doyle  Western Kentucky  72   68  73       213  +3   
T6 T23   Sebastian Bengtsson  North Alabama  69   68  76       213  +3   
T46 T30   Graham Moody  Wisconsin  72   73  69       214  +4   
T32 T30   Cooper Burris  UNCW  71   72  71       214  +4   
T32 T30   Pieter Rossouw  Augusta  72   71  71       214  +4   
T40 T30   Matthew Javier  Southern Mississippi  72   72  70       214  +4   
T32 T34   Pablo Garcia Terol *  Arkansas  72   71  72       215  +5   
T32 T34   John Daly II  Arkansas  74   69  72       215  +5   
T40 T34   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  70   74  71       215  +5   
T46 T34   Sam Potter  Lipscomb  72   73  70       215  +5   
T32 T34   Jaron Leasure  Lipscomb  70   73  72       215  +5   
T46 T34   Joe Stover  North Texas  69   76  70       215  +5   
T40 T34   Stephen Warren  Western Kentucky  73   71  71       215  +5   
T40 T34   Trey Diehl  Furman  71   73  71       215  +5   
T25 T42   Patrick McCann *  Florida State  70   72  74       216  +6   
T25 T42   Evan Myers *  Wisconsin  70   72  74       216  +6   
T62 T42   Harris Barth  Furman  72   75  69       216  +6   
T55 T45   Toby Bishop  Lipscomb  72   74  71       217  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T45   Biagio Gagliardi  Florida Atlantic  69   74  74       217  +7   
T32 T45   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  75   68  74       217  +7   
T46 T45   Charlie Erlandson  Wisconsin  72   73  72       217  +7   
T69 T45   John Logan  UNCW  77   71  69       217  +7   
T62 T45   Tom Scullion  Florida Gulf Coast U  70   77  70       217  +7   
T40 T45   Jackson Hicks  Stetson  71   73  73       217  +7   
T62 T52   William Harned  Wisconsin  73   74  71       218  +8   
T55 T52   Chapman Barnett  Augusta  69   77  72       218  +8   
T74 T52   Gaspar Glaudas  Stetson  70   80  68       218  +8   
T25 T52   Blake Keen  North Texas  70   72  76       218  +8   
T69 T52   Lee Poppell  Troy  75   73  70       218  +8   
T46 T52   Pablo Gracia  Troy  70   75  73       218  +8   
T55 T58   Jack Morris  Lipscomb  78   68  73       219  +9   
T55 T58   Gerry Gomez  Arkansas  75   71  73       219  +9   
T40 T58   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  73   71  75       219  +9   
T46 T58   Christian Figueredo  Florida Gulf Coast U  71   74  74       219  +9   
T62 T58   Mans Boje  Stetson  75   72  72       219  +9   
T21 T58   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  69   72  78       219  +9   
T55 T58   Walker Wise  Southern Mississippi  74   72  73       219  +9   
T62 T58   Blake Henriques  North Alabama  78   69  72       219  +9   
T46 T66   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  74   71  75       220  +10   
T62 T66   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  74   73  73       220  +10   
T55 T66   Will Burnham  Southern Mississippi  71   75  74       220  +10   
T25 69   Rasmus Ronnberg  Stetson  69   73  79       221  +11   
T76 T70   James Rico  UNCW  76   75  71       222  +12   
T69 T70   Rafael Estrada  North Texas  73   75  74       222  +12   
T62 T70   Alex Huang  North Texas  70   77  75       222  +12   
73 T73   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  73   76  75       224  +14   

T69 T73   Nic Hofman  Western Kentucky  74   74  76       224  +14   
T74 T75   Kaleb Palm  Florida Atlantic  74   76  75       225  +15   
T76 T75   Erich Fortlage  Arkansas  74   77  74       225  +15   
T76 T75   David Oliver IV  Furman  75   76  74       225  +15   
T76 T78   Trevor Drew  Western Kentucky  74   77  75       226  +16   
T55 T78   Rafe Blankenship  Western Kentucky  76   70  80       226  +16   
80 80   Ludvig Josefsson  Furman  81   73  74       228  +18   
81 -    Dawson Meek  North Texas  76  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 269 275 273 817

1 Luke Clanton (1) 64 66 65 195

T5 Jack Bigham (4) 68 69 68 205

T8 Carson Brewer (3) 69 70 68 207

T19 Tyler Weaver (2) 68 71 72 211

T23 Gray Albright (5) 71 70 72 213

2 Troy 277 269 283 829

2 Brantley Scott (1) 69 62 69 200

T5 Nick Fowlkes (2) 67 66 72 205

T19 Jake Springer (4) 71 68 72 211

T52 Lee Poppell (3) 75 73 70 218

T52 Pablo Gracia (5) 70 75 73 218

T3 Augusta 283 275 276 834

T10 Stefan Jacobs (1) 70 69 69 208

T10 Dean Wilken (4) 74 66 68 208

13 Behn Heyns (5) 72 69 68 209

T30 Pieter Rossouw (3) 72 71 71 214

T52 Chapman Barnett (2) 69 77 72 218

T3 North Alabama 277 276 281 834

7 Xing Luo (1) 69 69 68 206

T14 Andrew Ferworn (5) 68 70 72 210

T19 Chase Kaiser (3) 71 71 69 211

T23 Sebastian Bengtsson (2) 69 68 76 213

T58 Blake Henriques (4) 78 69 72 219

5 Florida Gulf Coast U 282 279 276 837

T3 Brett Moore (2) 69 66 69 204

T8 Nolan Harper (4) 72 66 69 207

T23 Sebastian Gamboa (3) 72 73 68 213

T45 Tom Scullion (5) 70 77 70 217

T58 Christian Figueredo (1) 71 74 74 219

T6 Wisconsin 286 288 280 854

T23 Spencer Turtz (5) 75 70 68 213

T30 Graham Moody (2) 72 73 69 214

T45 Charlie Erlandson (4) 72 73 72 217

T52 William Harned (3) 73 74 71 218

T58 Jacob Beckman (1) 69 72 78 219

T6 Stetson 280 285 289 854

T23 Simon Engman (2) 70 67 76 213

T45 Jackson Hicks (1) 71 73 73 217

T52 Gaspar Glaudas (5) 70 80 68 218

T58 Mans Boje (4) 75 72 72 219

69 Rasmus Ronnberg (3) 69 73 79 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Lipscomb 284 288 284 856

T34 Jaron Leasure (1) 70 73 72 215

T34 Sam Potter (2) 72 73 70 215

T34 Alejandro Rodriguez (3) 70 74 71 215

T45 Toby Bishop (5) 72 74 71 217

T58 Jack Morris (4) 78 68 73 219

9 UNCW 296 283 279 858

T14 Preston Worch (3) 75 67 68 210

T30 Cooper Burris (5) 71 72 71 214

T45 John Logan (4) 77 71 69 217

T66 Gray Mitchum (1) 74 73 73 220

T70 James Rico (2) 76 75 71 222

10 Furman 286 290 285 861

T10 Will Morlan (2) 68 69 71 208

T34 Trey Diehl (3) 71 73 71 215

T42 Harris Barth (1) 72 75 69 216

T75 David Oliver IV (5) 75 76 74 225

80 Ludvig Josefsson (4) 81 73 74 228

T11 Southern Mississippi 289 287 286 862

T14 Benjamin Fernandez (3) 73 68 69 210

T30 Matthew Javier (2) 72 72 70 214

T58 Walker Wise (5) 74 72 73 219

T66 Will Burnham (4) 71 75 74 220

T73 Ryan Dupuy (1) 73 76 75 224

T11 Arkansas 296 277 289 862

22 Manuel Lozada (5) 73 69 70 212

T34 John Daly II (4) 74 69 72 215

T45 Thomas Curry (1) 75 68 74 217

T58 Gerry Gomez (2) 75 71 73 219

T75 Erich Fortlage (3) 74 77 74 225

13 Florida Atlantic 286 285 295 866

T14 Nashawn Tyson (4) 70 69 71 210

T45 Biagio Gagliardi (3) 69 74 74 217

T58 Jake Hibbert (1) 73 71 75 219

T66 Guilherme Grinberg (2) 74 71 75 220

T75 Kaleb Palm (5) 74 76 75 225

14 Western Kentucky 293 283 295 871

T23 Gage Doyle (5) 72 68 73 213

T34 Stephen Warren (4) 73 71 71 215

T73 Nic Hofman (3) 74 74 76 224

T78 Trevor Drew (1) 74 77 75 226

T78 Rafe Blankenship (2) 76 70 80 226

15 North Texas 282 300 295 877

T34 Joe Stover (3) 69 76 70 215

T52 Blake Keen (4) 70 72 76 218

T70 Alex Huang (2) 70 77 75 222

T70 Rafael Estrada (5) 73 75 74 222

81 Dawson Meek (1) 76 0 0 76
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Wilmer Edero (Florida State) 66 69 69 204

T14 Michael Mays (Florida State) 70 68 72 210

T23 Andrew McLauchlan (Florida State) 71 72 70 213

T34 Pablo Garcia Terol (Arkansas) 72 71 72 215

T42 Evan Myers (Wisconsin) 70 72 74 216

T42 Patrick McCann (Florida State) 70 72 74 216
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Moore FGCU 2.67 -4 
L. Clanton FSU 2.75 -3 
J. Bigham FSU 2.75 -3 
S. Bengtsson N. Alabama 2.75 -3 
S. Jacobs Augusta 2.92 -1 
R. Estrada N. Texas 2.92 -1 
W. Edero FSU 2.92 -1 
A. Huang N. Texas 3.00 E 
N. Fowlkes Troy 3.00 E 
S. Gamboa FGCU 3.00 E 
A. Ferworn N. Alabama 3.00 E 
T. Scullion FGCU 3.00 E 
W. Burnham So. Miss. 3.00 E 
T. Weaver FSU 3.00 E 
D. Wilken Augusta 3.00 E 
B. Scott Troy 3.00 E 
A. Rodriguez Lipscomb 3.00 E 
J. Leasure Lipscomb 3.00 E 
J. Daly II Arkansas 3.08 +1 
M. Lozada Arkansas 3.08 +1 
B. Heyns Augusta 3.08 +1 
L. Poppell Troy 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
X. Luo N. Alabama 3.81 -7 
W. Edero FSU 3.83 -6 
B. Scott Troy 3.83 -6 
L. Clanton FSU 3.83 -6 
W. Morlan Furman 3.92 -3 
P. Worch UNCW 3.92 -3 
N. Tyson FAU 3.94 -2 
C. Kaiser N. Alabama 3.97 -1 
B. Moore FGCU 3.97 -1 
N. Harper FGCU 3.97 -1 
C. Brewer FSU 4.00 E 
N. Fowlkes Troy 4.00 E 
D. Wilken Augusta 4.00 E 
S. Jacobs Augusta 4.00 E 
J. Springer Troy 4.00 E 
M. Mays FSU 4.00 E 
T. Weaver FSU 4.03 +1 
L. Poppell Troy 4.03 +1 
B. Heyns Augusta 4.03 +1 
M. Javier So. Miss. 4.03 +1 
C. Burris UNCW 4.03 +1 
A. McLauchlan FSU 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Clanton FSU 4.00 -6 
S. Bengtsson N. Alabama 4.17 -5 
N. Fowlkes Troy 4.17 -5 
S. Turtz Wisconsin 4.17 -5 
B. Fernandez So. Miss. 4.33 -4 
G. Doyle W Kentucky 4.33 -4 
C. Brewer FSU 4.33 -4 
S. Potter Lipscomb 4.33 -4 
J. Bigham FSU 4.33 -4 
B. Scott Troy 4.33 -4 
B. Heyns Augusta 4.50 -3 
P. Gracia Troy 4.50 -3 
N. Harper FGCU 4.50 -3 
J. Logan UNCW 4.50 -3 
S. Engman Stetson 4.50 -3 
T. Scullion FGCU 4.50 -3 
P. Rossouw Augusta 4.50 -3 
A. McLauchlan FSU 4.67 -2 
X. Luo N. Alabama 4.67 -2 
W. Burnham So. Miss. 4.67 -2 
M. Boje Stetson 4.67 -2 
J. Hicks Stetson 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
N. Fowlkes Troy 2
T. Scullion FGCU 1
R. Blankenship W Kentucky 1
P. Rossouw Augusta 1
B. Fernandez So. Miss. 1
S. Turtz Wisconsin 1
L. Clanton FSU 1
T. Weaver FSU 1
S. Bengtsson N. Alabama 1
S. Potter Lipscomb 1

Birdies 
L. Clanton FSU 18
A. Ferworn N. Alabama 15
B. Moore FGCU 15
B. Scott Troy 14
C. Brewer FSU 13
X. Luo N. Alabama 13
N. Harper FGCU 12
B. Heyns Augusta 12
S. Warren W Kentucky 11
M. Mays FSU 11
S. Bengtsson N. Alabama 11
J. Bigham FSU 11
N. Tyson FAU 11
N. Fowlkes Troy 11
G. Doyle W Kentucky 10
E. Myers Wisconsin 10
C. Burris UNCW 10
A. Rodriguez Lipscomb 10
D. Wilken Augusta 10
M. Javier So. Miss. 10
W. Edero FSU 10
J. Stover N. Texas 10

Pars 
H. Barth Furman 42
G. Grinberg FAU 41
J. Springer Troy 40
T. Diehl Furman 40
P. Rossouw Augusta 40
W. Edero FSU 40
T. Bishop Lipscomb 39
S. Jacobs Augusta 39
T. Weaver FSU 39
C. Kaiser N. Alabama 39
S. Potter Lipscomb 38
W. Morlan Furman 38
G. Albright FSU 38
G. Gomez Arkansas 38
G. Moody Wisconsin 37
J. Daly II Arkansas 37
W. Wise So. Miss. 37
J. Bigham FSU 37
C. Figueredo FGCU 37
G. Glaudas Stetson 37
M. Boje Stetson 37
D. Wilken Augusta 36
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